PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
STARSURGICAL SERIES LED: RECESSED (GRID/FLANGE)
SSR12/SSR14/SSR22/SSR24
FEATURES:

**Must be specified at time of quote. Must not
exceed fixture maximum output.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: SSR14-HC/OC-L4401C-A-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
STARSURGICAL SERIES LED: RECESSED (GRID/FLANGE)
SSR12/SSR14/SSR22/SSR24
V11062023
Page 2/42225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
COLOR TEMP. CIRCUITS LENS VOLTAGE OPTIONS
35 = 3500K 1C = 1 Circuit A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic 12 = 120V DM = 0-10V dimming with 10-100% range
40 = 4000K 2C = 2 Circuits* E = .125 White Frosted Poly. 27 = 277V DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% range
50 = 5000K H = .125 White Frosted Acrylic 34 = 347V FZ1 = Fuse (120V)
*Allows for
Inboard/
Outboard control.
R = .125 Symmetric Prismatic UN = Universal
        (120V-277V)
FZ2 = Fuse (277V)
 Acrylic with RFI Grid SD2 = Step Dim. Module (50-100%)
S = .125 Asymmetric Acrylic SD3 = Step Dim. Module (30-70-100%)
       with RFI Grid and .080 EL1 = Emerg. Bat. LED Low (10W)*
       White Frost Acrylic diffuser EL2 = Emerg. Bat. LED High (20W)*
TH = Torx Head screws (with center pin)
RM = Row Mount (N/A with P442 option)**
90C = 90 CRI
TGG = Triple Gasketing (Grid) (N/A with P442 option)
TGF = Triple Gasketing (Flange) (N/A with P442 option)
IP66 = IP66 Rated (Overlapping frame only)
RF1 = (RIF) Radio Interference Filter (120V)
RF2 = (RIF) Radio Interference Filter (277)
MS = MIL-STD-461F (Must specify R or S Lens)***
P442 = NSF P442 Certified (Required for BSL 1-4)****
*SSR12 Remote Battery. Consult factory for CEC Compliance. If stored, batteries
should be fully recharged every six months and kept between 0°C-25°C to
maintain optimal battery capacity.
**Joiner bracket supplied. Fixture dimensions subject to change. Consult factory
for custom wiring or knockouts.
***N/A with UN voltage, must specify voltage.
****Requires additional backbox, see dimensional data for details.
PERFORMANCE DATA*
*Data is with 80 CRI chip. LEDs are frequently updated therefore values may change without notice.
STARSURGICALSERIES LED: RECESSED
SSR12/SSR14/SSR22/SSR24
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
V11062023
Page 3/4
MODEL OUTPUT COLOR TEMP. LUMENS DELIVERED EFFICACY (lm/W) INPUT POWER (W)
SS12
L2 = Low
3500°K 2875 115 25
4000°K 3000 120 25
5000°K 3125 125 25
L3 = Standard
3500°K 4180 110 38
4000°K 4370 115 38
5000°K 4560 120 38
L4 = High
3500°K 5500 110 50
4000°K 5750 115 50
5000°K 6000 120 50
SS14
L2 = Low
3500°K 5750 115 50
4000°K 6000 120 50
5000°K 6250 125 50
L3 = Standard
3500°K 8250 110 75